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NET & OFFICIAL RATES 2012
	
	01/01/12 - 30/04/12
01/10/12 - 31/12/12
	01/05/12 - 30/09/12

	ROOM TYPES
	Travel Agent
NET Rates
	Hotel Website
Official Rates
	Travel Agent
NET Rates
	Hotel Website
Official Rates

	Superior Single
	€ 112,00
	€ 133,62
	€ 144,50
	€ 165,95

	Superior Double
	€ 120,00
	€ 144,40
	€ 161,50
	€ 187,50

	Executive Single
	€ 136,00
	€ 165,95
	€ 178,50
	€ 209,05

	Executive Double
	€ 144,00
	€ 176,73
	€ 195,50
	€ 230,61

	Executive Suite
	€ 280,00
	€ 343,75
	€ 331,50
	€ 392,25

	Family Suite
	€ 312,00
	€ 386,86
	€ 382,50
	€ 446,13

	Premium Suite
	€ 472,00
	€ 580,83
	€ 569,50
	€ 661,65

	VIP Suite
	€ 592,00
	€ 731,69
	€ 722,50
	€ 844,84


* Above rates are per room per night, including American buffet Breakfast, Free Wi-Fi and Taxes.
* Book in Advance: For reservations made up to one month prior to arrival, rooms will be discounted at 10% and suites at 20% (Full prepayment / Non refundable).
* Stay 5 – Pay 4: One night out of five will be offered complimentary.
* “Book in Advance” and “Stay 5 – Pay 4” offers cannot be combined.

* Children Policy: Children 0-2 years old free of charge. Children 3-18 years old, € 22,50 supplement on double occupancy NET rate (provided that children share a room with their parents).
Third adult: € 37,50 supplement on double occupancy NET rate.
* Black-out dates: June 1-8, 2012 (“Posidonia” period).
* Above rates are valid strictly for the leisure market and cannot be applied to corporate accounts and groups over 5 rooms.
* Above rates should not be published on any Internet site (B2C), except with the hotel’s prior written agreement and in every case the hotel’s website official selling rates should be honored.
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11 LITOUS STR. 166 71 VOULIAGMENI, ATHENS, GREECE

Tel: +30 210 8929000, Fax: +30 210 8960229

E-mail: reservations@themargi.gr

www.themargi.gr
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